OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus

Mol |1]2]3]4]5]6]7]8]0910[11]12113]14]15]16]17 18 ] +- | Sum
Par 3/3,4,3/3/3/3/ 3|3/ 4,3 /3 /3|3 43|33 57

1 JannoOtsmaa |5 2 4 3 3 3 3 3|4 2 3|23 |32 3| -3 54
2 | Hegon Hiie 414, 6 33|43/ 5/3|5,2 34,3 ,6 2 3|3/|4+9 66
3 MaklTammik |4 ' 5 4|3 4 3|4, 2/6 5|3 3 4|35 46 6 +17| 74

Viéike vdistlus » 08.12.2025 02:22 (1)
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

110203 04[5 1678 ]9]10/11 12]13]14 1516117 |18 Tor R
Par 3/3,/4,3/3/|3/|3 /3 /3|43 ,3/3|3\|4 33357

Avg 433747 3 |33|33|3.3 33| 4 472727 3.7|2.7\|4.7
Difficulty 1811014/ 4 | 6 |7 8|9 |16/12| 1 | 2 11| 3 |13
Birdie -1 1 1 1 |1 1 1
Par 0 2 3|22 |2|1|2 1|2 2|12
Bogey 1 2 |1 11 |1 2 2 1
DoubleBogey2 | 1 | 1 | 1 1 1
Triple Bogey 3 1

Viéike vdistlus » 08.12.2025 02:22 (2)

3
5

1
1
1

3.7 4 1 64.7

15 117 | 7.7

1 8 |15%

1 2| 26 48%
12 | 22%
5 9%

1 1 3 6%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1699734

